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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Matthews                       1/16    17:06.01    5:31    17:05.06
2     Logan Brown                           1/6    17:38.05    5:41    17:37.05
3     Jason May                             1/9    19:14.03    6:12    19:13.07
4     Brady Hall                           2/16    19:20.04    6:14    19:20.02
5     Adam Aldridge                         1/6    20:15.03    6:32    20:15.03
6     Brian Nelson                          2/9    20:49.05    6:42    20:48.03
7     Jason Vincent                        1/10    21:12.08    6:50    21:12.08
8     Lucas Robertson                      3/16    21:30.07    6:56    21:30.07
9     Ebon Ellis                           1/14    21:38.04    6:58    21:38.04
10    Ernie Griffin                         3/9    21:42.02    6:59    21:39.06
11    Trey Waller                           2/6    21:44.07    7:00    21:44.07
12    Donald Brake                         2/14    21:51.08    7:01    21:47.04
13    Ben Daugherty                         4/9    22:31.02    7:15    22:31.02
14    Zachary Eggebrecht                   3/14    22:36.02    7:16    22:32.03
15    Nick Fuelling                         1/8    22:40.03    7:18    22:40.01
16    Will Orth                            1/18    22:58.05    7:22    22:51.07
17    Joseph Westerfield                   4/16    23:01.02    7:25    23:00.02
18    Gavin Angel                          2/18    23:06.05    7:27    23:06.03
19    Preston Meador                       5/16    23:31.03    7:28    23:09.06
20    Matt Lothamer                        1/11    23:15.08    7:28    23:09.09
21    James Porter                         2/11    23:15.04    7:28    23:11.06
22    Brian Russell                        6/16    23:20.09    7:29    23:14.02
23    Benjamin Stivers                     4/14    23:27.03    7:32    23:23.02
24    Koston McReynolds                    3/18    23:45.04    7:37    23:38.02
25    Teresa Hobbs                         1/17    23:40.08    7:38    23:40.02
26    Tony Toney                            2/8    23:47.07    7:38    23:40.04
27    Thomas Strobel                       5/14    23:49.01    7:39       23:44
28    Cao Pham                              3/8    23:52.06    7:41    23:51.08
29    Julia Hudson                         1/10    23:55.08    7:42    23:54.05
30    Kalen Jochum                         1/10    23:57.02    7:42    23:54.09
31    Austin Bromm                         4/18    23:57.06    7:43    23:55.06
32    Kelly Counts                          1/9    24:05.01    7:46    24:05.01
33    Brandon Kidd                         6/14       24:22    7:49    24:16.08
34    Kate Murray                          2/17    24:30.02    7:53    24:27.03
35    Eric Newman                           1/7       24:29    7:53    24:27.04
36    Justin Newton                        2/10    24:32.08    7:54    24:32.02
37    Danny Matthews                       3/10    24:36.04    7:55    24:34.01
38    Ryan Guerrettaz                      7/14    24:39.07    7:55    24:34.06
39    Andrew Tharp                         7/16    24:39.08    7:55    24:34.09
40    Steve Gladding                       4/10    24:37.06    7:56    24:37.06
41    William Hays                         5/18    24:39.08    7:57    24:39.06
42    Matthew Stevens                      5/10    24:44.01    7:58    24:43.07
43    Robert Rieti                         6/10    24:57.08    8:00    24:49.07
44    Svitlana Wilhite                     1/11    24:54.02    8:01    24:51.09
45    Armando Bosch                        8/14    24:58.08    8:01    24:53.04
46    Nermina Bakalovic                    1/12    25:10.09    8:03    24:59.07
47    Nick Newman                          9/14    25:04.02    8:03    25:00.02
48    James Horstman                       6/18    25:10.08    8:07    25:10.06
49    Abbey Reeves                         3/17    25:22.01    8:10       25:21
50    Tara Hadley                          2/12    25:23.01    8:10    25:22.03
51    Garrett Motz                         7/18    25:28.09    8:12    25:27.08
52    Stephanie Harris                     1/18    25:50.03    8:13    25:30.02
53    John Salsman                          2/7       25:38    8:14    25:32.07
54    Emma Troost                          2/10    25:34.03    8:14    25:33.02
55    Gregory Wilhite                       1/8    25:37.09    8:15    25:35.06
56    Maria Anderson                       2/11    25:41.09    8:15       25:36
57    Natalie Griffin                      4/17    25:40.04    8:15    25:37.06
58    Jamie Woodruff                        2/8    25:41.02    8:17    25:41.02
59    Tom Goedde                            4/8    25:49.05    8:18    25:44.08
60    Michael Gutscher                     8/16    25:45.02    8:18    25:45.02
61    Larry Schwartz                       3/11    26:12.07    8:21       25:55
62    Stephanie Simon                       1/4    26:03.01    8:21    25:55.06
63    Peter Vasallo                        9/16    26:02.03    8:22    25:57.04
64    Renee Brinkmann                      1/11    26:07.04    8:22    25:59.06
65    Brandon Foster                       8/18       26:04    8:23    26:02.08
66    Allison Melton                       2/18    26:07.01    8:25    26:07.01
67    Mike Nelson                           5/8    26:12.03    8:26    26:09.08
68    Victoria Rosoux                       2/4    26:20.08    8:29    26:19.02
69    Crystal Harbath                      3/12    26:39.08    8:35    26:37.06
70    Joe Vessell                           5/9    26:52.02    8:36    26:43.01
71    Joseph Williams                       6/9    26:54.07    8:40    26:54.07
72    Sonia Moore                          4/12    26:58.06    8:40    26:55.01
73    Robert Claridge                       1/2    27:02.05    8:41    26:58.02
74    Richard Grosso                        3/8    27:02.03    8:41    26:58.06
75    Mike Holmes                          4/11    27:47.08    8:42    26:58.09
76    Bailey Harter                        3/10    27:31.05    8:52    27:31.01
77    Grace Voyles                          3/4    27:41.06    8:52    27:32.09
78    Matt Kolleck                         5/11    27:43.04    8:53       27:34
79    Zack Dawson                         10/16    27:49.01    8:55    27:39.01
80    Jack Goetz                          10/14    27:41.04    8:55    27:41.04
81    Carson Newton                        9/18    27:42.07    8:56    27:42.07
82    Jason Sogard                        10/18    27:47.07    8:56    27:43.08
83    Dannielle Tapley                      2/9    31:23.02    8:57    27:46.03
84    Lucas Russell                       11/14    28:09.07    8:58       27:51
85    Chad Deno                             7/9    27:55.05    8:59    27:53.01
86    Joseph Lothamer                     11/18    28:01.01    9:00    27:57.01
87    Ashraf Ahmed                         6/11    28:07.01    9:01    27:58.09
88    Anne McLaughlin                      3/18    28:06.06    9:01    28:00.04
89    Michael Dennis                        8/9    28:10.08    9:02    28:01.01
90    Gallaher Wayne                       7/11    28:10.08    9:02       28:02
91    Marissa Bunner                       2/11    28:15.06    9:06    28:14.01
92    Ed Scharf                            8/11       29:34    9:10    28:28.02
93    Zack Deffendoll                     12/18    28:39.07    9:14    28:39.07
94    Jeff Eagle                          11/16    28:54.03    9:15    28:43.06
95    Robert Foster                        7/10    28:47.03    9:16    28:47.03
96    Larry Ennis                          8/10    28:54.03    9:17    28:49.05
97    Randall Kuester                       4/8    29:04.04    9:20    28:59.05
98    Maria Fuelling                       4/18    29:03.03    9:21    29:01.05
99    Brian Swenty                          5/8    29:14.06    9:23    29:07.03
100   Ryan Tenbarge                         2/6    29:09.05    9:24    29:09.05
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101   Kenneth Tenbarge                      3/7       29:18    9:24    29:11.08
102   Rob Wood                              3/6    29:14.03    9:25    29:14.03
103   Chasity Kissel                        3/9    29:25.06    9:26       29:16
104   Greg Thomason                       12/16    29:16.03    9:26    29:16.03
105   Kristen Calentine                    5/12    29:36.03    9:30    29:28.03
106   Julie Blume                          5/18    29:42.03    9:31    29:33.01
107   Twana Avery                          5/17    29:47.02    9:33    29:38.06
108   Timothy Nellis                      13/16    29:46.07    9:34    29:42.02
109   Nikki Motz                           6/12    29:49.05    9:36    29:48.01
110   Lauren Beckerle                       4/9    30:00.02    9:36    29:49.03
111   Tyle Beagle                         13/18    30:12.09    9:40    30:00.05
112   Kam Killian                          4/10    30:13.01    9:40    30:01.08
113   Alli Waller                          5/10    30:11.08    9:44    30:11.07
114   Linda Reinert                        2/10    30:12.08    9:44    30:12.08
115   Jean-Francoi Morizur                  4/6    30:20.01    9:46    30:20.01
116   Kelly Barton                         3/11    30:37.09    9:50    30:31.02
117   Anna Roesler                          5/9       30:39    9:50    30:32.08
118   Fx Jammes                             9/9    30:39.04    9:51    30:33.09
119   Kayla Schultze                        6/9    30:41.04    9:51       30:35
120   Jennifer Thompson                    6/17    31:54.04    9:53    30:39.06
121   Randy Capehart                       9/10    30:43.06    9:53    30:40.03
122   Sara Ott                             3/10    30:47.09    9:53    30:40.09
123   Terra Delano                         3/11    30:44.08    9:53       30:41
124   Erin Hobgood                         4/11    30:50.05    9:55    30:46.04
125   Keith Wolfe                           5/6    30:54.06    9:55    30:46.05
126   Lisa Z Moore                         6/18       31:00    9:55    30:47.09
127   Matt Drone                          14/16    30:51.02    9:56    30:51.02
128   David Pfender                        9/11       30:55    9:57    30:52.02
129   Amanda Pfender                       7/12    30:52.07    9:57    30:52.07
130   Justin Holmes                         3/6    30:53.09    9:57    30:53.09
131   Audra Schaefer                       5/11       31:24    9:59    30:59.09
132   Havey Dewan                           4/7    31:06.08   10:01    31:06.08
133   Aubrey Spillman                       6/8    32:15.03   10:04    31:13.08
134   Caroline Cox                         6/10    31:19.08   10:05    31:16.09
135   Angela Barker                        6/11       31:20   10:05    31:18.02
136   Mike Horn                             6/8    31:18.08   10:05    31:18.08
137   Catherine Titzer                     7/10    31:22.04   10:05    31:19.03
138   Daniela Thomas                       4/11    31:28.08   10:06    31:22.08
139   Steve Tuttle                          1/2    31:35.04   10:08    31:26.02
140   Tasha Bleichroth                     7/17    31:34.09   10:08    31:27.06
141   Cecilia Kuester                       1/3    31:36.01   10:10    31:34.02
142   Jana Williams                        7/11    31:43.05   10:11    31:38.02
143   Mia Turnbaugh                        8/10    31:49.09   10:13    31:42.08
144   Damion Brown                        12/14    31:56.06   10:14    31:46.05
145   Erick Patterson                     10/11    31:56.09   10:14       31:47
146   Staci Voegel                         7/18    32:07.06   10:17    31:54.06
147   Andrea Roberts                       8/18    32:01.09   10:17    31:56.04
148   Cassie Danhauer                      8/11    32:02.05   10:17    31:56.05
149   Debra Schorr                         9/18    32:19.08   10:21    32:06.07
150   James Meador                        13/14    32:10.06   10:22    32:10.04
151   Hannah Smith                         8/12    32:21.06   10:23    32:13.05
152   Lavonne Dillman                      4/10    32:21.07   10:24    32:15.09
153   David Montgomery                      7/8       32:27   10:27       32:27
154   Kristin Baird                        9/11    32:30.02   10:28    32:30.02
155   Lisa Longabaugh                      8/17    32:36.01   10:28    32:30.09
156   Natalie Wilhelm                      9/17    32:53.09   10:35    32:50.08
157   Tim Wetzel                            5/7       33:04   10:39       33:04
158   Chris Garrett                       10/10    33:18.06   10:42       33:14
159   Nicole Fleming                      10/17    33:49.03   10:50    33:38.01
160   Erica Maxwell                       11/17    33:57.04   10:56    33:57.04
161   Kimberley Peterson                   5/11    34:11.02   10:58    34:01.06
162   Michelle Latham                       7/9    34:10.07   10:59    34:07.04
163   Geneviue Perry                        1/1    34:28.03   11:05    34:25.06
164   Rush Slocum                           4/6    35:53.04   11:07    34:30.03
165   Unknown Name1                         0/0               11:12    34:45.05
166   Isaac Meador                          5/6       34:47   11:12    34:46.08
167   Lynn Zwilling                        5/10    35:07.05   11:17       35:03
168   Michelle Fulcher                     9/12    35:12.01   11:20    35:12.01
169   Kathy Hampton                       10/18    35:18.04   11:21    35:15.01
170   Janet Hamer                          6/10    35:30.09   11:24    35:22.01
171   Kinsey Bromm                          4/4    35:44.02   11:27    35:31.08
172   Bailey Bromm                         6/11    35:44.01   11:27    35:31.09
173   Anna Newton                         12/17    35:33.04   11:27    35:33.04
174   Dana Bromm                          11/18    35:46.04   11:27    35:34.04
175   Nehal Ninad                         14/14       36:22   11:41    36:15.02
176   Abigail Turner                       7/11    36:28.07   11:45    36:28.07
177   Sue Helfert                           1/4    36:45.07   11:49       36:40
178   Elby Richardson                       2/2    36:53.02   11:51    36:46.05
179   Jean Miller                           2/4    37:03.03   11:54    36:56.01
180   Lauren Lesher                       13/17    37:22.06   11:59    37:13.07
181   Nathan Baehl                        15/16    37:17.01   12:00       37:14
182   Erin Baehl                           8/11       37:19   12:00       37:16
183   Sabrina Bickers                     14/17       37:38   12:03    37:24.05
184   Tina Bowersock                      12/18    37:38.01   12:03    37:24.07
185   Olivia Devoy                         9/11    37:54.08   12:06    37:33.05
186   Brandy Titzer                       10/12    37:54.07   12:06    37:33.08
187   Tori Duff                           11/12    37:49.02   12:11    37:49.02
188   Blake Titzer                          6/7    37:55.04   12:13    37:55.04
189   Melanie Dewan                         3/4    38:03.09   12:16    38:03.09
190   Derrick Casana                      14/18    38:16.09   12:19    38:15.05
191   Mari Hopper                          7/10    38:46.04   12:21    38:21.06
192   Kim Byers                             7/8    38:29.09   12:22    38:24.04
193   D'Ann Christian                     13/18    40:17.06   12:56    40:08.05
194   Kimberly Redding                    14/18    40:17.07   12:56    40:10.04
195   Nicole Nurrenbern                   15/17    40:45.02   13:05    40:35.09
196   Pam Grisby                            2/3    41:38.02   13:25    41:38.02
197   Caitlin Burklow                       8/9    42:10.06   13:26    41:42.03
198   Sarah Capehart                      12/12    42:12.01   13:34    42:08.07
199   Cathy Owen                            4/4    42:53.02   13:46    42:45.09
200   Leanne Reffett                      16/17    43:27.08   13:58       43:23
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201   Patricia Moore                        3/3    43:34.03   14:00    43:27.03
202   Nathan Foster                       15/18    43:55.04   14:09    43:55.04
203   Matthew Titzer                      16/18    44:03.02   14:10    43:57.09
204   Paulette Titzer                     15/18    44:10.03   14:12    44:05.03
205   Michael Titzer                        7/7    44:06.08   14:12    44:06.08
206   Yvette Turnbaugh                    16/18    44:29.02   14:20    44:29.02
207   Kenya Orr                           17/18       44:54   14:25    44:45.06
208   Jessica Miller                      10/11    45:04.04   14:30    45:00.06
209   Carol Spillman                       8/10    46:23.06   14:38       45:25
210   Loretta J. McVay                      1/1    45:37.05   14:42    45:37.05
211   Bridget Eckert                      11/11    50:12.02   14:44    45:44.03
212   Casey Kick                          16/16    50:12.02   14:44    45:46.01
213   Unknown Name2                         0/0               15:01    46:37.02
214   Rodger Emery                        11/11    46:53.04   15:02    46:39.09
215   Sharyn Fountain                     18/18    53:10.03   16:30    51:13.09
216   Mark Browning                         2/2    53:51.08   17:17    53:40.08
217   Tammy Hargett                        9/10    58:56.02   17:23       53:58
218   Bill Hargett                          8/8    59:06.01   17:26       54:09
219   Gabi Johnson                         9/10    57:10.02   17:43    55:00.02
220   Lynn Hipsher                          8/8    55:23.09   17:47    55:12.03
221   Cole McRoberts                      17/18    58:36.04   18:10    56:26.04
222   Dana Schmitt                        10/11    58:36.09   18:11    56:27.06
223   Susan Montgomery                    10/10  1:04:07.09   19:59  1:02:03.02
224   Trey Slaughter                        6/6  1:05:39.08   20:12  1:02:45.05
225   Jenny Ahmed                         17/17  1:05:23.09   20:32  1:03:46.01
226   Lynn Green                            9/9     1:16:23   20:34     1:03:53
227   Anderson Roman                      18/18  1:07:50.04   21:28     1:06:40
228   Andrea Roman                        11/11  1:08:29.06   21:40  1:07:17.01
229   Jamaya Byrum                        10/10  1:13:09.07   21:48  1:07:40.08
230   Jeremy Byrum                          6/6     1:13:10   23:33     1:13:10

Generated January 7, 2026 at 2:16 AM 3/3


